COVID-19 VIRUS RESOURCES

[bookmark: _Hlk564895][bookmark: _Hlk11091983]ACC NCR RELATIONSHIP SPONSORS

Diamond Sponsor 
Polsinelli COVID-19: What Your Business Needs to Know

Ruby Sponsor
Perkins Coie www.perkinscoie.com/coronavirus

Emerald Sponsors 
Akin Gump www.agcovid19.com
Kilpatrick 
https://www.kilpatricktownsend.com/en/Insights/Alert/2020/3/Coronavirus-COVID-19-Task-Force
Squire Patton Boggs 
https://www.squirepattonboggs.com/en/services/key-issues/coronavirus-covid19?explore
Womble Bond Dickinson (US) https://www.womblebonddickinson.com/us/insights/hubs/navigating-legal-challenges-covid-19

Platinum Sponsors 
Arnold & Porter https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/perspectives/topics/coronavirus
Blank Rome https://www.blankrome.com/services/coronavirus-covid-19-task-force
Borden Ladner Gervais 
https://www.blg.com/en/insights/covid-19#sort=%40blgcontentdate%20descending
Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney https://www.bipc.com/covid-19
Crowell & Moring https://www.crowell.com/Practices/Coronavirus-COVID-19-Resource-Center
Hunton Andrews Kurth Coronavirus (COVID-19) Resource Center - Hunton Andrews Kurth
Jackson Lewis https://www.jacksonlewis.com/practice/coronaviruscovid-19
King & Spalding https://www.kslaw.com/capabilities/coronavirus?locale=en 
Venable https://www.venable.com/insights/publications/2020/03/covid-19-resources

Gold Sponsors 
Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher https://www.gibsondunn.com/coronavirus-covid-19-resource-center/
Mintz https://www.mintz.com/insights-center/coronavirus
Ogletree, Deakins  https://ogletree.com/coronavirus-covid-19-resource-center/
Quarles & Brady https://www.quarles.com/covid-19-guidance-for-clients/
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Smith Pachter McWhorter http://www.smithpachter.com/practice-areas/covid-19-resource-center/ 
Wiley https://www.wiley.law/covid-19
WilmerHale https://www.wilmerhale.com/en/solutions/coronavirus-task-force

Bronze Sponsors 
Arent Fox https://www.arentfox.com/services/coronavirus-covid-19-task-force
[bookmark: _GoBack]Conn Maciel Carey LLP http://www.connmaciel.com/covid-19-taskforce
Cooley https://www.cooley.com/landing/covid19
Cozen O’Connor https://www.cozen.com/coronavirus-updates
CSC COVID-19 Resource Center
Epstein Becker Green https://www.ebglaw.com/coronavirus-resource-center/
Fisher Phillips
https://www.fisherphillips.com/resources-alerts-comprehensive-faqs-for-employers-on-the-covid
Kelley Drye & Warren 
https://www.kelleydrye.com/Our-Practices/Hot-Topics/COVID-19-Response-Resource-Center
Littler https://www.littler.com/coronavirus
Manatt, Phelps & Phillips https://www.manatt.com/COVID-19
McGuireWoods https://www.mcguirewoods.com/coronavirus-impact
Morrison & Foerster https://www.mofo.com/special-content/coronavirus
Sheppard Mullin https://www.sheppardmullin.com/coronavirus-insights
Thompson Hine https://www.thompsonhine.com/services/covid-19-task-force
Whiteford, Taylor & Preston 
https://www.wtplaw.com/news-events/client-alert-covid-19-labor-employment-faqs-youve-asked-weve-answered

Business Partner Sponsors 
Citrin Cooperman
https://www.citrincooperman.com/infocus/covid-19---preparing-to-file-an-insurance-claim-for-lost-income-
A LA CARTE SPONSORS
Herbert Smith Freehills Navigating the COVID-19 Outbreak
Morris, Manning and Martin https://www.mmmlaw.com/practice-areas/coronavirus-covid-19/
Nelson Mullins https://www.nelsonmullins.com/coronavirus-resources
Thompson Coburn Business tips during the Coronavirus outbreak
